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Our wine list comprises wines farmed and produced in an ecologically responsible 
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in Ojai and the Central Coast, as well as wines from local importers and other 

favorite selections from around the world.  
Wine list curation by Wine Director, Emily Johnston
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2024 Vermentinu/Biancu Gentile, Yves Leccia, ‘YL,’ 
Corsica, France .. 72

2023 Riesling, Dönnhoff, ‘Tonschiefer,’  
Nahe, Germany .. 70

2023 Grüner Veltliner, Jäger, Ried Vorder Seiber, 

Federspiel, Wachau, Austria .. 79

2021 Grenache Blanc/Picpoul/Roussanne,  
Ojai Mountain, Ojai .. 148

2023 Trousseau/Poulsard/Pinot Noir, Tissot, ‘DD,’ 
Jura, France .. 100

2021 Nero d’Avola, Martha Stoumen,  
Mendocino County .. 99

2023 Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Genuine Risk, 
Santa Barbara County .. 71

Newest Additions
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White
2021 Riesling, Carl Loewen, ‘Alte Reben, Trocken’ Mosel, Germany .. 58

2023 Riesling, Dönnhoff, ‘Tonschiefer,’ Nahe, Germany .. 70

2023 Riesling, Grosset, ‘Springvale,’ Clare Valley, Australia .. 100

2021 Riesling, Veyder-Malberg, ‘Schoner,’ Wachau, Austria .. 135

2022 Clairette, Worth-Boucher, Santa Barbara .. 70

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Mazette, ‘Mutual Muse,’ Santa Ynez Valley .. 56

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Francois Crochet, Sancerre, France .. 96

2023 Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc, Lady of the Sunshine ‘Chevey,’ 
     Santa Maria .. 80

2024 Grüner Veltliner, Story of Soil,‘Fiddlestix Vineyard,’Sta. Rita Hills..88

2023 Grüner Veltliner, Jäger, Ried Vorder Seiber, Federspiel, Austria .. 79

2021 Grüner Veltliner, Alzinger, ’Ried Mühlpoint,’ Federspiel, Austria .. 96

2022 Grüner Veltliner, Weingut Knoll, Federspiel, Austria .. 99

2023 Marsanne, Amevive, Ibarra-Young Vineyard, Los Olivos District .. 85

2021 Grenache Blanc/Picpoul/Roussanne, Ojai Mountain, Ojai .. 148 

Red
2024 Rosé of Zinfandel/Cinsault, Sandlands, ‘Kirschenbloom,’  

     Lodi, California .. 60

2023 Gamay, Story of Soil, ‘Martian Vineyard,’ Santa Barbara County .. 78

2022 Gamay, Donnachadh, Sta. Rita Hills .. 90

2023 Gamay, ‘Narrow Gate,’ Lady of the Sunshine, Santa Barbara .. 98

2023 Gamay, Grosjean, Valle d’Aosta, Italy  .. 65

2023 Gamay, Jean Foillard, Beaujolais-Villages, France .. 55

2023 Gamay, Yohan Lardy, ‘Vieilles Vignes de 1903,’  
     Beaujolais Cru Moulin à Vent, France .. 85

2023 Gamay, Domaine Chapel, ‘Face Nord,’ Beaujolais Cru Fleurie, France .. 95

2022 Gamay, Domaine de la Grand’ Cour Jean-Louis Dutraive, Beaujolais 
	 Cru Fleurie ‘Clos de la Grand’ Cour,’ France .. 100

2022 Grenache/Syrah, Domaine Santa Duc, ‘Les Aubes,’ Vacqueyras, France .. 78  

Featured Pairings

Dutchess Classics

Whether you are looking to try something local or feeling a little adventurous,  
we’ve curated a few different collections of our favorite menu pairings.



4

Adventurous Pairings 
The gems that unexpectedly, yet profoundly complement our cuisine.

White
2023 Trousseau Gris, Jolie Laide, ‘Fanucchi Wood Road,’ Sonoma .. 69

2022 Clairette, Worth-Boucher, Santa Barbara .. 70 

2024 Vermentinu/Biancu Gentile, Yves Leccia, ‘YL,’Corsica, France .. 72

2023 Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc, Lady of the Sunshine ‘Chevey,’ 
     Santa Maria .. 80

2021 Chenin Blanc, Whitcraft, ‘Stolpman Vineyard,’ Santa Barbara County .. 85

2020 Marsanne/Roussanne/Muscat, Martha Stoumen, ‘Solo Act,’  
     Contra Costa County .. 60 
2023 Aligoté, Camille Thiriet, ‘Aligoté du Jardin,’ Burgundy, France .. 120

2021 Chardonnay/Savagnin, Phelan Farm, SLO Coast .. 135

2018 Trebbiano d’Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe, Abruzzo, Italy .. 195

2018 Savagnin, Tissot, ‘Sous Voile,’ Jura, France .. 150 
 

Orange, Rosé, and Cider
NV Cider, Hiyu, ‘Floreal,’ Columbia Gorge, Oregon .. 68 

2023 Rosé of Pinot Noir, Lady of the Sunshine, Santa Barbara  .. 80

2024 Rosé of Zinfandel/Cinsault, Sandlands, ‘Kirschenbloom,’ 

     Lodi, California .. 60 

2024 Rosé of Listan Negro, Los Bermejos, Lanzarote, Canary Islands, Spain .. 70

2023 Orange of Gruner Veltliner/Welschriesling/Chardonnay, Kolfok, ‘Intra the 

     Wild,’ Burgenland, Austria .. 68  

2023 Orange of Muscat, Schödl, ‘Bloody Muscat,’ Austria .. 69  

2019 Orange Umbria Bianco, Paolo Bea, ‘Santa Chiara,’ Italy .. 135 

 

Red
2021 Mondeuse Noire, Jolie Laide, ‘Rancho Coda,’ Sonoma County .. 89

2023 Trousseau/Poulsard/Pinot Noir, Tissot, ‘DD,’ Jura, France .. 100

2021 Nero d’Avola, Martha Stoumen, Mendocino County .. 99

2019 Grenache, Hiyu Farms Tzum “Ainé,” Columbia Valley .. 175

2020 Grenache, Sadie Family Wines, ‘Soldaat,’ South Africa .. 195

2018 Rhone Red, Sadie Family Wines, ‘Columella,’ South Africa .. 305

2022 Zinfandel, Whitcraft Winery, ‘Stampede Vineyard, Old Vine,’ Lodi .. 80

2021 Zinfandel, Sandlands, Lodi .. 83
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Ojai Producers
Honoring our local winemakers

White
2022 Clairette, Worth-Boucher, Santa Barbara .. 70

2021 Grenache Blanc/Clairette/Roussane/Chardonnay, Walson Farms, Ojai .. 80

2021 Grenache Blanc/Picpoul/Roussanne, Ojai Mountain, Ojai .. 148

2019 Chardonnay, Walson-Holland, ‘Duvarita,’ Santa Barbara County .. 180

Red
2021 Pinot Noir, The Ojai Vineyard, ‘Fe Ciega, Devoto,’ Sta. Rita Hills .. 105

2016 Pinot Noir, The Ojai Vineyard, ‘Solomon Hills,’ Santa Maria .. 125

2020 Pinot Noir, Walson-Holland, Sta. Rita Hills .. 195

2022 Grenache, The Ojai Vineyard, ‘John Sebastiano Vineyard,’  

     Sta. Rita Hills .. 60

2017 Syrah, Topa Mountain, ‘Jubilato Vineyard,’ Ojai .. 60

2022 Syrah, Fingers Crossed, ‘Life and Death,’ California.. 245
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Sparkling & Champagne	

NV Sparkling Mondeuse (Red), Amevive, ‘No. 3,’ Santa Barbara County .. 74

NV Cremant de Loire, Arnaud Lambert, Loire Valley, France .. 80

NV Blanc de Noirs Brut, Fleury, Champagne, France, 375 ml .. 72

NV Brut, JM Sélèque, ‘Solessence,’ Champagne, France .. 140

NV Brut Reserve, Bérêche & Fils, Champagne, France .. 145

NV Brut Blanc de Blancs, Doyard, Cuvée Vendémiaire, Premier Cru, 
   Champagne, France .. 150

NV Brut Blanc de Noirs, Fréderic Savart, ‘L’Ouverture,’ Premier Cru,  
   Champagne, France .. 157

2018 Brut Blanc de Blancs, Drémont & Fréderic Savart, Cuvée Éphémère,  
   Grand Cru, Champagne, France .. 200

NV Extra-Brut Rosé, Fréderic Savart, ‘Bulle de Rosé,’ Champagne, France ..235

2019 Brut Millésime, Bérêche & Fils, Cramant Grand Cru,  
   Champagne, France..300 

Chardonnay & Burgundy
2022 Chardonnay, Sandhi, Central Coast .. 68

2023 Chardonnay, Scar of the Sea, ‘Bassi Vineyard’, SLO Coast .. 90

2021 Chardonnay, King’s Carey, ‘Marfarm Vineyard,’ Edna Valley .. 93

2019 Chardonnay, Walson-Holland, ‘Duvarita,’ Santa Barbara/Ojai .. 180

2018 Chardonnay, Racines, ‘Wenzlau,’ Santa Barbara .. 135

2021 Chardonnay and Aligote, Domaine Bruno Clavelier, ‘Côte D’Or,’ Burgundy,

	 France .. 90  

2019 Chardonnay, Buisson-Charles, ‘Hautes Coutures,’  
     Burgundy, France .. 90

2022 Chardonnay, Domaine Morey-Coffinet, ‘Côte D’Or’,  
     Burgundy, France .. 105

2022 Chardonnay, Maison Morey-Coffinet, ‘Ladoix’, Burgundy, France .. 135
2023 Chardonnay, Camille Thiriet, ‘Cuvée Confidentielle,’Burgundy, France..180
2019 Chardonnay, Matrot, Meursault ‘1er Cru Les Charmes’,  
     Burgundy, France .. 189

2022 Chardonnay, Domaine Morey-Coffinet, Chassagne-Montrachet, 
	 ‘Les Houilléres’, Burgundy, France .. 200

2022 Chardonnay, Domaine Morey-Coffinet, Chassagne-Montrachet, 
	 ‘Les Caillerets’, Burgundy, France .. 275

Bubbles & White
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Grüner Veltliner

2024 Grüner Veltliner, Story of Soil, ‘Fiddlestix Vineyard,’ Sta. Rita Hills..88

2023 Grüner Veltliner, Jäger, Ried Vorder Seiber, Federspiel,  

     Wachau, Austria .. 79

2021 Grüner Veltliner, Alzinger, ’Ried Mühlpoint,’

	 Federspiel, Wachau, Austria .. 96

2022 Grüner Veltliner, Weingut Knoll, Federspiel, Wachau, Austria .. 99

Sauvignon Blanc  

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Mazette, ‘Mutual Muse,’ Santa Ynez Valley .. 56

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Francois Crochet, Sancerre, France .. 96

2023 Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc, Lady of the Sunshine ‘Chevey,’ 
     Santa Maria .. 80

Riesling 
 
2021 Riesling, Carl Loewen, ‘Alte Reben, Trocken’ Mosel, Germany .. 58

2023 Riesling, Dönnhoff, ‘Tonschiefer,’ Nahe, Germany .. 70

2023 Riesling, Grosset, ‘Springvale,’ Clare Valley, Australia .. 100

2021 Riesling, Veyder-Malberg, ‘Schoner,’ Wachau, Austria .. 135

Rosé
2024 Rosé of Pinot Noir, Loubud, Santa Barbara .. 64 

2023 Rosé of Pinot Noir, Lady of the Sunshine, Santa Barbara  .. 80

2024 Rosé of Zinfandel/Cinsault, Sandlands, ‘Kirschenbloom,’ 

     Lodi, California .. 60 

2024 Rosé of Listan Negro, Los Bermejos, Lanzarote, Canary Islands, Spain .. 70

2024 Rosé of Sciaccarellu, Clos Canarelli, Corsica, France .. 87

White & Rosé
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Pinot Noir & Burgundy 
2022 Gamay/Pinot Noir, Domaine Marquis D’Angerville, ‘Passetoutgrains,’ 

     Burgundy, France .. 120

2021 Pinot Noir, Chanin, Los Alamos Vineyard, Santa Barbara County .. 80

2022 Pinot Noir, Sandhi, Sta. Rita Hills .. 94

2022 Pinot Noir, Storm, ‘John Sebastiano Vineyard,’ Sta. Rita Hills .. 96

2023 Pinot Noir, Lady of the Sunshine,’Chene Vineyard,’ Edna Valley .. 100

2021 Pinot Noir, The Ojai Vineyard, ‘Fe Ciega, Devoto,’ Santa Barbara .. 105

2016 Pinot Noir, The Ojai Vineyard, ‘Solomon Hills,’ Santa Maria .. 125

2020 Pinot Noir, Ceritas, ‘Trout Gulch,’ Santa Cruz .. 155

2018 Pinot Noir, Racines, La Rinconada Vineyard, Santa Barbara .. 175

2021 Pinot Noir, Domaine de la Côte, ‘Bloom’s Field,’ Santa Barbara .. 190

2020 Pinot Noir, Walson Holland, Sta. Rita Hills, Santa Barbara/Ojai .. 195

2020 Pinot Noir, Domaine de la Côte, ‘La Côte,’ Santa Barbara .. 235

2022 Pinot Noir, Domaine Morey-Coffinet, ‘Côte D’Or,’ Burgundy, France .. 100
2022 Pinot Noir, Domaine Morey-Coffinet, Chassagne Montrachet
	 ‘Les Chaumes,’ Burgundy, France .. 135

2023 Pinot Noir, Domaine Camille Thiriet,’En la Place,’ Burgundy, France .. 141

2023 Pinot Noir, Claude Dugat, Burgundy, France .. 230

2019 Pinot Noir, Arnaud Mortet, Gevrey-Chambertin, ‘1er Cru Perrière,’ Burgundy, 
	 France .. 383

Gamay & Beaujolais

2023 Gamay, Story of Soil, ‘Martian Vineyard,’ Santa Barbara .. 78

2022 Gamay, Donnachadh, Sta. Rita Hills .. 90

2023 Gamay, ‘Narrow Gate,’ Lady of the Sunshine, Santa Barbara .. 98

2023 Gamay, Grosjean, Valle d’Aosta, Italy  .. 65

2023 Gamay, Jean Foillard, Beaujolais-Villages, France .. 55

2023 Gamay, Yohan Lardy, ‘Vieilles Vignes de 1903,’  
     Cru Moulin à Vent, Beaujolais, France .. 85

2022 Gamay, Domaine Chapel, ‘Face Nord,’ Beaujolais Cru Fleurie, France .. 95

2022 Gamay, Domaine de la Grand’ Cour Jean-Louis Dutraive,  
	 Cru Fleurie ‘Clos de la Grand’ Cour,’ Beaujolais, France .. 100

Red
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Italian & Spanish Varieties
2021 Nero d’Avola, Gulfi, ‘Nerojbleo,’Sicily, Italy .. 66
2021 Chianti Classico, Cigliano di Sopra, Tuscany, Italy .. 87

2019 Sangiovese Blend, Le Boncie, ‘Chiesamonti,’ Tuscany, Italy .. 150

2019 Sangiovese/Sagrantino/Montepulciano, Paolo Bea,  
     ‘San Valentino,’ Umbria, Italy .. 135

2019 Sangiovese/Montepulciano/Sagrantino, Paolo Bea,  
     ‘Pipparello,’ Umbria, Italy .. 198

2012 Tempranillo Blend, Lopez de Heredia, ‘Viña Tondonia Reserva,’  
     Rioja, Spain .. 128 

2021 Nero d’Avola, Martha Stoumen, Mendocino County .. 99

Rhône Varieties
2022 Grenache, Jolie-Laide, ‘Jemrose,’ Sonoma County .. 100

2019 Grenache, Hiyu Farms Tzum “Ainé,” Columbia Valley .. 175

2020 Grenache, Sadie Family Wines, ‘Soldaat,’ South Africa .. 195

2022 Grenache/Syrah, Domaine Santa Duc, ‘Les Aubes,’ Vacqueyras, France .. 78

2019 Grenache/Syrah/Cinsault, Chateau des Tours, Côtes du Rhone .. 180

2018 Rhone Red, Sadie Family Wines, ‘Columella,’ South Africa .. 305

2019 Syrah, Site, ‘Bien Nacido Vineyard’ Santa Barbara .. 130

2022 Syrah, Fingers Crossed, ‘Life and Death,’ California/Ojai .. 245

 

Cabernet Sauvignon & Bordeaux Varieties  
 
2023 Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Genuine Risk, Santa Barbara County .. 71

2022 Merlot, Olivier Rivière, ‘À Broglie,’ Bourg, Bordeaux .. 100

Red
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By the Glass (or Bottle)

 
Bubbles 

2023 Sparkling Grüner Veltliner, Luna Hart, Santa Barbara			     20	  80

White  
2024 Grüner Veltliner, Schödl, Austria	 14	 64

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Storm, Santa Barbara County	 14	 64

2023 Chardonnay, Sandhi, Central Coast	 15	 68

2021 White Blend, Walson Farms, Ojai 	 18	 80

2023 Orange of Grüner Veltliner/Welschriesling/Chardonnay, 

     Kolfok, ‘Intra! The Wild’, Austria			     15	  68

2024 Rosé of Pinot Noir, Loubud, Santa Barbara				      	   14	  64

Red
2023 Pinot Noir, Chanin, Sta. Rita Hills, Santa Barbara County	 18	 80

2024 Gamay, Guy Breton, ‘Cuvee Marylou,’ Beaujolais-Villages, France	 17	 77 

2023 Barbera d’Asti, Fletcher ‘Cantina della Stazione,’ Piedmont, Italy	 17	 77

2023 Zinfandel/Carignane/Cinsault, Sandlands,’Red Table Wine,’ California  19   88

2023 Syrah, Ojai Vineyard, ‘Clima Frío’ Santa Barbara County 	 18 	 80

Dessert
2024 Late Harvest Riesling, The Ojai Vineyard, Ojai - 4oz pour	     20  80
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Agave  
(Tequila / Mezcal)

El Destilador Blanco 13 
Mijenta Blanco 17 

Mijenta Reposado 24 
Mijenta Anejo 38 

Fortaleza Blanco 18 
Fortaleza Reposado 24 

Fortaleza Anejo 34 
Don Abraham Blanco 20 

Don Abraham Reposado 23 
Don Abraham Anejo 25 

Casa del Sol Reposado 27 
Casa del Sol Anejo 32 

Herencia Mexicana Extra Anejo 50 
 

Derrumbes San Luis Potosi 13 
Madre Espadin 17 

Dos Hombres Joven 25 
Agua Magica Joven 23 

Pal’Alma Aguardiente de Agave Joven 42

Gin 
 

City of London Dry (UK) 12 
*Ventura Spirits Wilder* 14 

Uncle Val’s Botanical (US) 14 
Barr Hill (US) 16 

Lind & Lime Organic (SCT) 17 
Nikka Coffey (JP) 18 

Benham’s (Barrel Finished) (US) 17 

Vodka 
 

Gruven (PL) 13 
Crop Organic (US) 14 

*Loft & Bear* 16 
Chopin (PL) 15 

Nikka Coffey (JP) 20 
 
 

Rum 
 

Flor de Cana 4 Year (NI) 13 
Camazotz Oaxacan (MX) 15 

Batavia Arrack Van Oosten (ID) 15 
Smith & Cross (JM) 15 

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva (VE) 17

Spirits & Cordials

Kentucky Bourbon 
 

Old Grand-Dad 13 
Russel’s 10 Year 17 

Off Hours Straight 17 
Hogsworth 19 

The Representative Barrel Proof 22 
Noah’s Mill 25 

Rowan’s Creek 18

American Rye 
 

Rittenhouse 13 
Off Hours Rye 17 
Rye and Sons 16 

Sagamore Rye Cask Strength 19 
Sagamore Rye Double Oak 21 

 
 

International 
Whiskey & Scotch 

 
Milpa Ambar Whiskey de Maiz (MX) 16 

Red Breast 10 Year (IE) 22 
Nikka Coffey Grain (JP) 30 
Nikka Coffey Malt (JP) 42 

Shibui 10 Year White Oak (JP) 49

Bank Note 5 Year 13 
Lagavulin 8 Year 23 
Laphroaig 10 Year 27 

Oban 14 Year 34 
 

Liqueurs & Cordials 
 

*Amaro Angeleno* 
*atost*  

Aperol (IT) 
Campari (IT) 
Cynar (IT) 

Luxardo Maraschino (IT) 
Dolin Dry (FR) 

Lillet Blanc (FR) 
Bodegas Barbadillo, Ataman Vermut (SP) 

Vermouth Volume Primo (IT) 
Grand Marnier 

Caffe Ligure, Santa Maria al Monte (IT) 
Green Chartreuse (FR) 
Yellow Chartreuse (FR) 

Fernet Branca (IT) 
*Ventura Spirits Limoncello*

	 Our team is proud to support small batch, hand-crafted spirits from around the world. 
If your favorite libation isn’t available, we often have a similar spirit that our service 

team will be happy to guide you towards.         
We are honored to use these craft spirits to re-create your favorite classic cocktail, or to 

help you discover something new altogether. Cheers!


